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Attending Name Title Association Phone Email 

 Agarwal, Ratan Angel Investor Keirtsu Forum (908) 770-5677 ratan_agarwal@yahoo.com  

CEU Anderson, Brenda Recycling 
Coordinator 

City of Newark (973) 733-6685 andersonb@ci.newark.nj.us  

 Bachmann, Joananne Business 
Development & 
Sales Manager 

Vermont Energy 
Investment 
Corporation 

(802) 540-7838 joanannebachmann@gmail.com  

 Barr, Helaine Research Scientist NJDEP AQES  Helaine.Barr@dep.nj.gov  

CEU Bodrato, Briant Superintendent DPW Northvale, NJ   

 Bongard, Larry Recycling 
Coordinator 

BCUA (201) 807-5817 lbongard@bcua.org  

CEU Brandon, Craig Supervisor of Solid 
Waste Services 

Township of 
Montclair 

(973) 509-5711 cbrandon@montclairnjusa.org  

 Brohe, Arnaud  Co2logic (646) 705-5395 arnaud@co2logic.com  

 Crisafi, Roseanne Coordinator of 
Green Initiatives 

Bergen Community 
College 

(201) 447-7863 rcrisafi@bergen.edu  

 D’Iorio, Cinzia   (201) 612-5300 cdiorio@bergen.edu  

 Dubé, Nicole Outreach 
Coordinator, 
Ombudsman Office 

NJ BPU (609) 777-3335 nicole.dube@bpu.state.nj.us  

 Duffy, Michael Director of Energy Greener by Design (732) 253-7717 mduffy@gbdtoday.com  

 Ellman, Susan Energy Efficiency 
Market Manager 

New Jersey Natural 
Gas 

(732) 378-4924 SEllman@NJNG.com  

CEU Ferraro, Salvatore Eng. Cord. Township of Nutley (973) 284-4958 Sferraro@nutleynj.org  

 Fevrin, Nicole    nfevrin@lime-energy.com  

 Fisher, Scott Public Works 
Manager 

Twp. Wyckoff (201) 954-3450 wycdpw@optonline.net  

 Fliss, Allan  New Jersey Green 
Association 

(973) 627-5330 afliss@nj-green.org  
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CEU Garofalo, Sam CRP Superintendent, 
Department of 
Public Works 

City of Garfield (973) 546-2200 sgarofalo@garfieldnj.org  

 Gentile, Sarah  NJDEP  Sarah.Gentile@dep.nj.gov  

 Gere, Joanne  BioScience 
Collaborative 

(609) 203-6852 jgere@biopharmaresearchcouncil.org  

 Gergely, Ryan Research Scientist NJDEP AQES (609) 242-8848 Ryan.Gergely@dep.nj.gov 

 Ghosh, Dev Strategist, Clean 
Energy & 
Sustainability 

Greener by Design (732) 253-7717 Dvghosh13@gmail.com  

 Girgis, Jaklin  Sustainable Bergen (201) 575-5177 Duddy22806@yahoo.com  

 Hartkopf, Karl Research Scientist NJDEP AQES (609) 777-1397 Karl.Hartkopf@dep.nj.gov  

 Henne, Laura Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP (609) 777-0518 Laura.Henne@dep.nj.gov  

 Hill, Erin Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP AQES (609) 633-1120 Erin.Hill@dep.nj.gov 

 Hornsby, Melissa Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP C&E (609) 292-9475 Melissa.Hornsby@dep.nj.gov  

 Kamrad, Amelia Director of 
Development 

Sustainable Jersey (609) 771-2831 kamrada@tcnj.edu  

 Kohl, Kristina Principal Becoming 
Sustainable/ HR 
Computes 

(856) 982-7163 kris@hrcomputes.com  

 Lange, Nick Senior Consultant Vermont Energy 
Investment 
Corporation 

(802) 540-7676 nlange@veic.org  

 Leech, Robert Managing Partner NJ Green Energy 
Consulting 

(973) 865-4407 Robert.Leech@njenergyconsulting.com  

 Lowry, William Research Scientist NJDEP (609) 633-1283 Bill.Lowry@dep.nj.gov  

 Lumkong, Clare Manager, 
Environment and 
Sustainability 

BMS (732) 227-7731 clare.lumkong@bms.com  
. 

 Michetti, Thomas DPW Director South Orange (973) 378-7741 tmichetti@southorange.org  
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 O’Brien, Patrick CRP Borough 
Administrator  

Old Tappan, NJ (201) 664-1849 pobrien@oldtappan.net  

 Peracchio, Anne-Marie Director, 
Conservation & 
Clean Energy Policy 

New Jersey Natural 
Gas 

(732) 938-1129 aperacchio@njng.com  

 Polsky, Matt FDU ISE  (908) 451-2833 Innovator3@hotmail.com  

 Queenan, John Senior Director, 
Sustainability & 
CSR  

ADP (973) 974-5375 John.queenan@ADP.com  

 Quinn, Greg Solar Advisor Geoscape Solar (201) 937-5978 gquinn@geoscapesolar.com  

 Ritchie, Paul Recycling 
Coordinator 

Borough of Carlstadt (201) 933-9484 Bigyellowhead@verizon.net  

 Russell, Bill Principal Transitioning to 
Green, LLC 

(201) 592-0055 wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com 

CEU Russick, Edward VP Sustainability GTI (973) 630-0990 erussick@gti-e.com  

 Sarafides, Athena Research Scientist NJDEP AQES (609) 777-4211 Athena.Sarafides@dep.nj.gov  

 Scalzitti, Bill VP, Business 
Development 

Transitioning to 
Green 

(201) 981-3629 bscalzitti@transitioningtogreen.com  

CEU Seidler, Christopher DPW Rutherford  cseidler@rutherford-nj.com  

 Snyder, Eric Account Executive Atlantic, Tomorrow’s 
Office 

(646) 951-0507 erik.b.snyder@gmail.com  

CEU Spindler, William DPW Supt. Hasbrouck Heights 9201) 288-1072 WSpindlerhhdpw@gmail.com  

 Stevens, Nicholas President Dalmar Energy 
Consulting 

(908) 627-0208 nicholasstevens@ymail.com  

 Tafuri, Kyle    Kyle.tafuri@hackensackmeridian.org  

 Tattersall, Edie Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP AQES (609) 633-1336 Edith.Tattersall@dep.nj.gov  

 Testa, Joseph  Township of 
Bloomfield 

(973) 418-3582 JTesta@Bloomfieldtwpnj.com  

 Tuininga, Amy Director, PSEG 
Institute for 
Sustainability 
Studies 

Montclair State 
University 

(973) 655-3667 tuiningaa@mail.montclair.edu  
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 Varma, Nikhil Assistant Professor, 
Anisfield School of 
Business 

Ramapo College of 
New Jersey 

(201) 684-7436 nvarma@ramapo.edu  

 Vasishth, Ashwani Associate Professor 
of Sustainability 
Planning 

Ramapo College  vasishth@ramapo.edu  

 Welcher, Arif Government/ 
Business Manger 

NJBPU Office of 
Clean Energy 

(609) 292-0093 arif.welcher@bpu.state.nj.us  
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